
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

R N 

106 

137 

195 

10 

84 

65 

23 

22 

27 

46 

15 

41 

81 

77 

18 

89 

146 

Driver 

BABICKOVA TEREZA 

FIORETTI ALBERTO 

MONTI FILIPPO 

ACCINNO SAMUELE 

SIMONAZZI FRANCESCO 

TOGNI LORENZO 

ODIN VICTOR MARTIN 

MONTESANO MARIO 

FOSSATI JACOPO 

D'EUGENIO ALFONSO 

NEGLIA MIRKO 

BARIOLI EDWARD 

BOTTIN ALESSIO 

SPINA ALFIO ANDREA 

BERTO MATTIA 

CIOCIOLA DOMENICO 

CAVAZZI EMANUELE 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

GREGOR KART SRO 

MLG RACING 

TEN JOB 

MLG RACING 

MLG RACING 

NOVIELLO 

SHADOW KART 

DEM COMPETITION 

MKS 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

DEM COMPETITION 

MAMO RACING 

SALEMI RACING 

POWER COMPETITION 

TEN JOB 

MKS 

Best Time 

48.967 

48.980 

49.018 

49.183 

49.266 

49.351 

49.427 

49.443 

49.624 

49.642 

49.694 

49.745 

49.810 

49.854 

49.932 

49.955 

50.002 

Diff 

0.013 

0.051 

0.216 

0.299 

0.384 

0.460 

0.476 

0.657 

0.675 

0.727 

0.778 

0.843 

0.887 

0.965 

0.988 

1.035 

In 

8 

10 

8 

7 

5 

7 

8 

7 

9 

7 

5 

4 

6 

9 

6 

6 

6 

2nd Time 

48.973 

48.998 

49.019 

49.214 

49.768 

49.474 

49.475 

49.681 

49.747 

49.799 

50.190 

49.755 

49.815 

49.920 

50.013 

50.105 

50.503 

P.ty Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

10.613 

Avg. Speed 

71,585 

Best Lap Tm 

48.967 

Best Spd 

73,519 

Best Lap by 

106 - BABICKOVA TEREZA 

Printed: 12/04/2015 11:52:09 

Timekeeping Chief: Costantino Iannazzo 

Raced Director: Lino Bonetti 

Exposed at: _______________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FICr - ASD Cronometristi Ferrara 

STEWARD Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.2 - Cervia 

60cc Easykart 

Qualifying Practice C 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:46:15 

Kartodromo Happy Valley Cervia 1,000 km 

12/04/2015 10:46 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


